
Enroll in your next Merit Badge Course at: gigglinmarlin.com/courses/boy-scouts/
Class Date Day Times Pricing Instr

Citizenship in the World January 6, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Communication January 6, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-6:00pm $50 OA

Animal Science January 8, 2024 Monday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Swimming January 13, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $65 OA

Family Life January 13, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:00pm $50 OA

Cooking January 15, 2024 Monday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Citizenship in the Community January 20, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-1:30pm $60 OA

Chess January 20, 2024 Saturday 2:00pm-5:30on $65 OA

Lifesaving January 27, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-3:00pm $65 OA

Citizenship in the Nation January 27, 2024 Saturday 3:30pm-6:30pm $50 OA

Swimming February 3, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $65 OA

Personal Management February 3, 2024 Saturday   2:30pm-6:30pm $55 OA

Animal Science February 10,2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Citizenship in the Community February 10, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-7:00pm $60 OA

Communication February 17, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $50 OA

Law February 17, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:30pm $55 OA

Sustainability February 19, 2024 Monday 10:30am-2:30pm $55 OA

Emergency Prep February 20, 2024 Tuesday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Lifesaving February 24, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-3:00pm $65 OA

First Aid February 24, 2024 Saturday 3:30pm-7:00pm $50 OA

Citizenship in the World March 2, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Cooking March 2, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-7:00pm $50 OA

Swimming March 9, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $65 OA

Citizenship in the Community March 9, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-5:30pm $60 OA

Sustainability March 11, 2024 Monday 10:30am-2:30pm $55 OA

Environmental Science March 11, 2024 Monday 2:45pm-6:45pm $60 OA

Communication March 11, 2024 Monday 7:00pm-10:30pm $50 OA

Family Life March 12, 2024 Tuesday 10:30am-2:00pm $50 OA

Citizenship in the Nation March 12, 2024 Tuesday 2:15pm-5:15pm $50 OA

Animal Science March 12, 2024 Tuesday 5:30pm-9:30pm $50 OA

Citizenship in the Community March 13, 2024 Wednesday 10:30am-2:30pm $60 OA

Cooking March 13, 2024 Wednesday 2:45pm-6:45pm $50 OA

Law March 13, 2024 Wednesday 7:00pm-11:00pm $55 OA

Swimming March 14, 2024 Thursday 10:30am-2:00pm $65 OA

Emergency Prep March 14, 2024 Thursday 2:15pm-6:15pm $50 OA

First Aid March 14, 2024 Thursday 6:30pm-10:00pm $50 OA

Lifesaving March 15, 2024 Friday 10:30am-3:00pm $65 OA

Citizenship in the World March 15, 2024 Friday 3:15pm-7:15pm $50 OA

Chess March 16, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Family Life March 16, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-6:30pm $50 OA

Lifesaving March 23, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-3:00pm $65 OA

Cooking March 23, 2024 Saturday 3:30pm-7:30pm $50 OA

Personal Management March 25, 2024 Monday 10:30am-2:30pm $55 OA

Sustainability March 29, 2024 Friday 10:30am-2:30pm $55 OA

Citizenship in the Nation March 30, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-1:30pm $50 OA

Personal Management March 30, 2024 Saturday 2:00pm-6:00pm $55 OA

Lifesaving April 6, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-3:00pm $65 OA

First Aid April 6, 2024 Saturday 3:30pm-7:00pm $50 OA

Cooking April 10, 2024 Wednesday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Citizenship in the Community April 13, 2024 Saturday 10:30pm-2:30pm $60 OA

Family Life April 13, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-6:30pm $50 OA

Swimming April 20, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $65 OA

Communication April 20, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:30pm $50 OA
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Sustainability April 27, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $55 OA

Personal Management April 27, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-7:00pm $55 OA

Cooking May 4, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Chess May 4, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-6:30pm $50 OA

Lifesaving May 11, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-3:00pm $65 OA

Communication May 11, 2024 Saturday 3:30pm-7:30pm $50 OA

Environmental Science May 18, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $60 OA

Citizenship in the Nation May 18, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-6:00pm $50 OA

Swimming May 25, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $65 OA

Citizenship in the World May 25, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:30pm $50 OA

Swimming June 1, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $65 OA

Communication June 1, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:00pm $50 OA

First Aid June 8, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $50 OA

Law June 8, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:30pm $55 OA

Lifesaving June 15, 2024 Saturday 10:30-3:00pm $65 OA

Citizenship in the Community June 15, 2024 Saturday 3:30pm-7:30pm $60 OA

Emergency Prep June 22, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Personal Management June 22, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-7:00pm $55 OA

Family Life June 29, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $50 OA

Cooking June 29, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:30pm $50 OA

Swimming July 6, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $65 OA

Animal Science July 6, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:30pm $50 OA

Communication July 13, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Sustainability July 13, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:30pm $55 OA

Lifesaving July 20, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-3:00pm $65 OA

Chess July 20, 2024 Saturday 3:30pm-7:00pm $50 OA

Citizenship in the Nation July 27, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-1:30pm $50 OA

Law July 27, 2024 Saturday 2:00pm-6:00pm $55 OA

Citizenship in the World August 3, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Environmental Science August 3, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-7:00pm $60 OA

Lifesaving August 10, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-3:00pm $65 OA

Chess August 10, 2024 Saturday 3:30pm-7:00pm $50 OA

First Aid August 17, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $50 OA

Family Life August 17, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:00pm $50 OA

Swimming August 24, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $65 OA

Personal Management August 24, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:30pm $55 OA

Cooking August 31, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Communication August 31, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-6:30pm $50 OA

Swimming September 7, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $65 OA

Law September 7, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:30pm $55 OA

Citizenship in the Community September 14, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $60 OA

Animal Science September 14, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-7:00pm $50 OA

Lifesaving September 21, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-3:00pm $65 OA

Family Life September 21, 2024 Saturday 3:30pm-7:00pm $50 OA

Citizenship in the Nation September 28, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-1:30pm $50 OA

Sustainability September 28, 2024 Saturday 2:00pm-6:00pm $55 OA

Cooking October 5, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Emergency Prep October 5, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-7:00pm $50 OA

Swimming October 12, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $65 OA

Law October 12, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:30pm $55 OA

Personal Management October 19, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $55 OA

Chess October 19, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-6:30pm $50 OA

Lifesaving October 26, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-3:00pm $65 OA

First Aid October 26, 2024 Saturday 3:30pm-7:00pm $50 OA

Lifesaving November 2, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-3:00pm $65 OA

Environmental Science November 2, 2024 Saturday 3:30pm-7:30pm $60 OA

Citizenship in the World November 9, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Sustainability November 9, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-7:00pm $55 OA

Swimming November 16, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $65 OA

Family Life November 16, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:00pm $50 OA

Emergency Prep November 25, 2024 Monday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

First Aid November 25, 2024 Monday 2:45pm-6:15pm $50 OA



Cooking November 25, 2024 Monday 6:30pm-10:30pm $50 OA

Citizenship in the Nation November 26, 2024 Tuesday 10:30am-1:30pm $50 OA

Personal Management November 26, 2024 Tuesday 1:45pm-5:45pm $55 OA

Chess November 26, 2024 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:30pm $50 OA

Communication November 30, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $50 OA

Animal Science November 30, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:30pm $50 OA

Citizenship in the Nation December 7, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-1:30pm $50 OA

Citizenship in the Community December 7, 2024 Saturday 2:00pm-6:00pm $60 OA

Swimming December 14, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:00pm $65 OA

Chess December 14, 2024 Saturday 2:30pm-6:00pm $50 OA

Cooking December 21, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Communication December 21, 2024 Saturday 3:00pm-6:30pm $50 OA

Emergency Prep December 23, 2024 Monday 10:30am-2:30pm $50 OA

Law December 23, 2024 Monday 2:45pm-6:45pm $55 OA

Sustainability December 23, 2024 Monday 7:00pm-11:00pm $55 OA

Lifesaving December 28, 2024 Saturday 10:30am-3:00pm $65 OA

Personal Management December 28, 2024 Saturday 3:30pm-7:30pm $55 OA

Family Life December 30, 2024 Monday 10:30am-2:00pm $50 OA

Animal Science December 30, 2024 Monday 2:15pm-6:15pm $50 OA

First Aid December 30, 2024 Monday 6:30pm-10:00pm $50 OA

Swimming December 31, 2024 Tuesday 10:30am-2:00pm $65 OA
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